10/15/21, 12:09 PM Eligible List Posting

List ID: 111862 Permanent PBT

Class: 0941 Manager VI

Working Title: Director, Financial Planning & Analysis

Post: 10/18/2021 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
Inspection Start: 10/19/2021 Inspection End: 10/25/2021
List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 11

Distribution of Scores

Rank Final Score

975
935
894
819
816
803
784
777
775
750
725

= 2O 00 N O 0o b~ W N -

- O

10/15/2021 12:08:44 PM

https://www.jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank&SummaryOnly=true

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

List Type: CPE
Scope: Airport
Duration: 6 Months
Adoption: 10/26/2021

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

N U I U U U U G G

7



