10/15/21, 12:09 PM Eligible List Posting



City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID:111862Permanent PBTList Type:CPEClass:0941Manager VIScope:Airport

Working Title: Director, Financial Planning & Analysis

 Post:
 10/18/2021
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of the List
 Duration:
 6 Months

 Inspection Start:
 10/19/2021
 Inspection End:
 10/25/2021
 Adoption:
 10/26/2021

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 11

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	975	1
2	935	1
3	894	1
4	819	1
5	816	1
6	803	1
7	784	1
8	777	1
9	775	1
10	750	1
11	725	1

10/15/2021 12:08:44 PM